o

Event

100 Meter
200 Meter
400 Meter
800 Meter
1600 Meter
3200 Meter
1O Meter HH
300 Meter IH
High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus

4 x100m Relay
4 x 200m Relay
4 x 400m Relay
4 x 800m Relay

14-6

23-5%
45-9.75
58-11
166-4
43.06
1:29.68
3:22.72
8:10.52

WOODLAND CONFERENCE TRACK & FIELD
OUTDOOR MEET RECORDS

Boys RECORDS

Name(s)

Antonio Freeman

Antonio Freeman

Ricardo Rodriguez

Jacob Goldberg

Peter Drews

Taylor Floyd-Mews

Izaiah Correa

Kevin Hanneken

Zack Baun

Tom Roszak

Timothy Chrisbaum

Tim Davis

Kelly*

Josiah Rice

Mike Adam

Mike Adam

Mikiah Hopf, Caleb Meitner, Malcolm Campbell, Nick Cross
Ben Bojar, Ryan Borckmann, Nick Borckmann, Luke Haupert
Alec Grimmer, Taylor Dennis, Jacob Goldberg, Justin Rabon
Jacob Goldberg, Charlie Stahl, Jack Mauer, Sam Shields

School
Wauwatosa West
Wauwatosa West
Greenfield
Shorewood
Shorewood
Wauwatosa West
Greendale
Greenfield

Brown Deer
Greenfield

Pius XI

Greendale
Wauwatosa West*
Wisconsin Lutheran
Whitnall

Whitnall
Wisconsin Lutheran
Pewaukee
Shorewood
Shorewood

o

Year
5/14/2002
5/18/2004
5/16/2000
5/20/2014
5/18/2010
5/20/2014
5/16/2023
5/18/2010
5/20/2014
5/15/2001
5/17/2022
5/17/20M
2071*
5/22/2025
5/18/1999
5/18/1999
5/22/2025
5/16/2023
5/13/2013
5/20/2014



o

Event

100 Meter

200 Meter
400 Meter
800 Meter
1600 Meter
3200 Meter
100 Meter HH
300 Meter LH
High Jump

Pole Vault

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Discus

4 x100m Relay
4 x200m Relay
4 x 400m Relay
4 x 800m Relay

Mark
11.96
24.63
57.51
2:20.36
5:00.01
11:05.26
14.28
4518
5-8

12-3
18-10.75
40-0.5
43-7.25
128-7
49.39
1:44.77
4:05.23
9:47.72

WOODLAND CONFERENCE TRACK & FIELD
OUTDOOR MEET RECORDS

Name(s)

Delea Martins
Delea Martins
Delea Martins
Annika Elliott
Morgan Florsheim
Morgan Florsheim
Samariyah Walker
Michelle Garner
Anne McLaughlin
Rayce Albino
Jaiah Hopf

Jaiah Hopf
Meghan Schultz
Meghan Schultz

Harmony Johnson, Jatavia Robinson, Ayomide Adeniyi, LaAirmie Flowers
Harmony Johnson, Jatavia Robinson, Ayomide Adeniyi, Telia Greer

Fiona Skwierawski, Kaymin Philips, Annika Elliott, Isabella Lozier

Hannah Frett, Jackie Tarrence, Ali Bacon, Megan Murray

GIRLS RECORDS

School

Shorewood
Shorewood
Shorewood
Shorewood
Shorewood
Shorewood
Wisconsin Lutheran
Greenfield
Wauwatosa West
New Berlin West
Wisconsin Lutheran
Wisconsin Lutheran
New Berlin West
New Berlin West

Milwaukee Lutheran
Milwaukee Lutheran

Shorewood
Pewaukee

o

Date
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
6/8/2021
6/8/2021
5/20/2014
5/19/2015
5/22/2025
5/15/2012
5/18/2004
5/19/2015
6/8/2021
5/17/2022
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/16/2023
5/17/2022
5/18/2010



